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east cheshire inter club shield        2026 MATCH RESULTS SHEET

Team :  A, B, Plate, Business Ladies	Group :   A     B     C     D     E     F     G     H
(Please delete as applicable)	(Please circle the Group your Team is in)

MATCH CAPTAINS TO ENSURE THAT EACH PLAYER HAS 6 QUALIFYING CARDS (4 for BUSINESS LADIES) IN THE PREVIOUS 12 MONTH ROLLING PERIOD (✔︎)

Home Club : _____________________________________          V        	Away Club :  _________________________________________________

Played at :    _____________________________________	Date : _______________________________________________

	Exact
H’cap
Index
	Max
H’cap
Index
	PlaygH’cap
	Home Team Players
	6 Qual Cards
· 
	Exact
H’cap
Index
	Max
H’cap
Index
	Playg
H’cap
	Away Team Players
	6 Qual Cards
· 
	Shots

H	A
	Score
	Home win
	Away win
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Home Match Captain Signature : _______________________ Away Match Captain Signature : ________________________    Won By : ______________________________

The HOME CLUB to email the result to the following ECICS Co-ordinators on the day of the Match:

A Team	ATeam@ecics.co.uk	Barbara Allen	Max H’cap Index - 16Please note the Maximum Handicap INDEXs to be applied if Handicap Index is higher.
The course slope is applied to the Maximum Handicap Index, or Exact Index if lower, to give the Playing Handicap

B Team	BTeam@ecics.co.uk	Ewa Sidorczuk	Max H’cap Index - 27
Plate Team	Plate@ecics.co.uk	Glynis Johnston	Max H’cap Index - 33
Business Ladies Team	Business@ecics.co.uk	Liz Stott	Max H’cap Index - 33
The East Cheshire Shield is a Golf Community run by a committee of volunteers for the competitive enjoyment of ladies golf
Chair: Caroline Harrison-Croft ✉ Chair@ecics.co.uk Secretary: Jane Welch ☎ 07754 518438 ✉  Secretary@ecics.co.uk  Treasurer:  Fiona Liggett ☎  07752 701389 ✉ Treasurer@ecics.co.uk
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